WMS CALENDAR 2023-24

September
Fri

Mon
Tues

October
Friday

November
Fri
Mon-Fri

December
Mon

January
Tues

Mon

February
Mon-Fri

March
Fri
Wed
Wed
Mon

April
Wed

May
Mon

June
Wed

Mon-Fri

—_

TBD

10
20-24

12/18-01/1

15

19-23

TBD
20
20

25-29

10

27

19

24-27

Orientation
Labor Day
First Day of School

Parent Teacher conferences

Veterans' Day
Fall Break

Winter Break

School starts
Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Presidents’ week

Parent Teacher Conference
Re enrollment
Father's Night
Spring Break

Mother's night

Memorial Day

Graduation
Last Day of School
Teacher Preparation

New Students
School closed

% hour slots

School Closed
School Closed

School Closed

School Closed

School Closed

% hour slots

5:30pm-6:30pm
School Closed

5:30pm-6:30pm

School Closed

1.00pm
2:20pm
No School




