## WMS CALENDAR 2023-24

<u>September</u> Fri	1	Orientation	New Students
Mon	4	Labor Day	School closed
		•	School closed
Tues	5	First Day of School	
October			
Friday	TBD	Parent Teacher conferences	½ hour slots
Triday			
November			
Fri	10	Veterans' Day	School Closed
Mon-Fri	20-24	Fall Break	School Closed
		· an or san	
<u>December</u>			
Mon	12/18-01/1	Winter Break	School Closed
<u>January</u>	2	Calcul atoms	
Tues	2	School starts	
Mon	15	Martin Luther King Jr. Day	School Closed
<u>February</u> Mon-Fri	19-23	Presidents' week	School Closed
<u>March</u> Fri	TBD	Parent Teacher Conference	½ hour slots
Wed	20	Re enrollment	-
Wed	20		5:30nm 6:30nm
		Father's Night	5:30pm-6:30pm
Mon	25-29	Spring Break	School Closed
<u>April</u> Wed	10	Mother's night	5:30pm-6:30pm
		j	1 1 "
May			
Mon	27	Memorial Day	School Closed
Mon	27	Memorial Day	School Closed
<u>June</u> Wed	19	Graduation	1.00
weu	19		1.00pm
		Last Day of School	2:20pm
Mon-Fri	24-27	<b>Teacher Preparation</b>	No School